AWARD NO.
PO31N000003
PO31N000004
PO31N0O00005
PO31N000006
PO31N000007
PO31N010002

P031W000001
P031W000002

P031W000005
P031W030001
P031W030003

ALASKAN NATIVE NATIVE HAWAIIAN - NCC

INSTITUTION

UNIVERSITY OF ALASKA - FAIRBANKS
UNIVERSITY OF ALASKA - BRISTOL BAY CAMPUS
UNIVERSITY OF ALASKA SE - SITKA CAMPUS
UNIVERSITY OF ALASKA - KUSKOKWIM
UNIVERSITY OF ALASKA - CHUKCHI CAMPUS
PRINCE WILLIAM SOUND - COMMUNITY COLLEGE

SUBTOTALS ALASKAN NATIVE

UNIVERSITY OF HAWAII - KAUAI COMMUNITY COLLEGE

UNIVERSITY OF HAWAII - HILO
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAII - HONOLULU COMMUNITY
COLLEGE

UNIVERSITY OF HAWAII - WEST O'AHU
CHAMINADE UNIVERSITY OF HONOLULU
SUBTOTALS NATIVE HAWAIIAN

TOTAL ANNH

STATE
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK

HI
HI

HI
HI
HI

FY 2004 AWARD
$400,148
$855,409
$475,510
$839,987
$855,402
$806,980

$4,233,436

$330,886
$454,716

$373,729
$502,761
$801,160
$2,463,252

$6,696,688



