ALASKAN NATIVE NATIVE HAWAIIAN - NCC

AWARD NO.	INSTITUTION	STATE	FY 2004 AWARD
P031N000003	UNIVERSITY OF ALASKA - FAIRBANKS	AK	\$400,148
P031N000004	UNIVERSITY OF ALASKA - BRISTOL BAY CAMPUS	AK	\$855,409
P031N000005	UNIVERSITY OF ALASKA SE - SITKA CAMPUS	AK	\$475,510
P031N000006	UNIVERSITY OF ALASKA - KUSKOKWIM	AK	\$839,987
P031N000007	UNIVERSITY OF ALASKA - CHUKCHI CAMPUS	AK	\$855,402
P031N010002	PRINCE WILLIAM SOUND - COMMUNITY COLLEGE	AK	\$806,980
	SUBTOTALS ALASKAN NATIVE		\$4,233,436
P031W000001	UNIVERSITY OF HAWAII - KAUAI COMMUNITY COLLEGE	HI	\$330,886
P031W000002	UNIVERSITY OF HAWAII - HILO	HI	\$454,716
	UNIVERSITY OF HAWAII - HONOLULU COMMUNITY		
P031W000005	COLLEGE	HI	\$373,729
P031W030001	UNIVERSITY OF HAWAII - WEST O'AHU	HI	\$502,761
P031W030003	CHAMINADE UNIVERSITY OF HONOLULU	HI	\$801,160
	SUBTOTALS NATIVE HAWAIIAN		\$2,463,252
	TOTAL ANNH		\$6,696,688